DOC # 022976@

CB/14/2015 Qz.10 PM

as Defined by NRS 603A.040

The following Document contains no Personal Information

‘ Recording requested By
GULLSIL LLLG

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD

MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Fee: $455 50 Paga

1

Eureka County — NV
Sara Simmons - Recorder

of

RRTY ; Recorded By

Book- 582 Page- 0165

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or

intends to hold the mining claim({s), milt site{s}, and/or tunnel
site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year
before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:58 a.m. on
September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

RECORDER’S STAMP

The claims are located in the Eureka mining district in Eureka County, Nevada. The claim(s} are filed

documents of said County records.

See attached for Claim Names and BLM Numbers

A total number of _43 claims is being
Filed with this document.

Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:
Ari Erickson
3049 Hiddenwood Drive

STATEOF /1T~

COUNTY OF_Sibf Lot

Subscribed and sworn to by
S S e figmn

{Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee]

Sandy; YT GE45E 7= S e e i

Dated this _12_ day of August. |, 2015___

By Ari Ericksaon
Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature

é‘ laimant, Agent, or Lessee

Signature(printed)

(2 Gy of Agust 2018

NOTARY PUBLIC
Richard W Dunlop
GHBIAG
My Conimssien Expires
Augusi 26, 2017
STATE OF UTAH

4/ D [ 2~

NOTARY PUBLIG (Signaflire)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV 11/16/2007LV)
Nevada Affidavit/Notice of Intent to Hold, NRS 517.230
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Claim #
HUCKLEBERRY
FOURTH OF JULY FRAC
BALTIC

NORTHERN LIGHT
NEVADA

UTAH

GROVER CLEVELAND
LEVIATHAN
PARNELL

HILLSIDE

HILLSIDE 3
HILLSIDE 4
HILLSIDE 6
WABASH FRACTION
VWABASH

WABASH 1
WABASH 2
WABASH 3
WABASH 4
WABASH 5
WABASH 6
WABASH 8

[ TNV 6225768

BLM SERIAL #

NMC798862
NMC758863
NMC798864
NMC798866
NMC798867
NMC798868
NMC798869
NMC798870
NMC798871
NMC798872
NMC798875
NMC798876
NMC798878
NMC798879
NMC798880
NMC798881
NMC798882
NMC798883
NMC798884
NMC798885
NMC798886
NMC798888

Claim #
OMEGA 1
OMEGA 2
OMEGA 3
OMEGA 4
OMEGA 5
OMEGA 6
OMEGA 7
OMEGA 8
AUGUST
AUGUST 1
AUGUST 9
OPHIR 1
OPHIR 3
OPHIR 4
PMJV 3
PMJV 4
PMJV 5
PMJV 6
PMJV 10
PMJV 14
PMJV 16

08/14/2015

Page: 2cf?2
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BLM SERIAL #

NMC798889
NMC798890
NMC798891
NMC798892
NMC798893
NMC798894
NMC798895
NMC798896
NMC798897
NMC798898
NMC798903
NMC798905
NMC798907
NMC798908
NMC817579
NMC817580
NMC817581
NMC817582
NMC817586
NMC817590
NMC817592




