The following Document contains no Personal Information as Defined by NRS 603A.040

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Ħ

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tunnel site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

DOC # 0229760

08/14/2015

Official Record Recording requested By

GULLSIL LLC

Eureka County - NV Sara Simmons - Recorder

Fee: \$455.50

Page 1 Recorded By: LH

Book- 582 Page- 0165



RECORDER'S STAMP

The claims are located in the Eureka mining district in Eureka County, Nevada. The claim(s) are filed documents of said County records.

See attached for Claim Names and BLM Numbers

A total number of <u>43</u> claims is being Filed with this document.	STATE OF <u>iltuh</u> COUNTY OF <u>Sait</u> Lake		
Name and mailing address of owner or claimant: Ari Erickson 3049 Hiddenwood Drive	Subscribed and sworn to by ARI Ericleson (Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee)		
Sandy, UT 984092	before me this 12 day of August, 2015.		
Dated this _12_ day ofAugust, 2015	NOTARY PUBLIC		
ByAri Erickson Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature	Richard W Dunlop 668069 My Commission Expires August 26, 2017 STATE OF UTAH		
Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature(printed)	Parled 120		
	NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)		
Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV 11/16/2007LV)			

Nevada Affidavit/Notice of Intent to Hold, NRS 517.230

Claim #	BLM SERIAL #	Claim #	BLM SERIAL#
HUCKLEBERRY	NMC798862	OMEGA 1	NMC798889
FOURTH OF JULY FRAC	NMC798863	OMEGA 2	NMC798890
BALTIC	NMC798864	OMEGA 3	NMC798891
NORTHERN LIGHT	NMC798866	OMEGA 4	NMC798892
NEVADA	NMC798867	OMEGA 5	NMC798893
UTAH	NMC798868	OMEGA 6	NMC798894
GROVER CLEVELAND	NMC798869	OMEGA 7	NMC798895
LEVIÄTHAN	NMC798870	OMEGA 8	NMC798896
PARNELL	NMC798871	AUGUST	NMC798897
HILLSIDE	NMC798872	AUGUST 1	NMC798898
HILLSIDE 3	NMC798875	AUGUST 9	NMC798903
HILLSIDE 4	NMC798876	OPHIR 1	NMC798905
HILLSIDE 6	NMC798878	OPHIR 3	NMC798907
WABASH FRACTION	NMC798879	OPHIR 4	NMC798908
WABASH	NMC798880	PMJV 3	NMC817579
WABASH 1	NMC798881	PMJV.4	NMC817580
WABASH 2	NMC798882	PMJV 5	NMC817581
WABASH 3	NMC798883	PMJV 6	NMC817582
WABASH 4	NMC798884	PMJV 10	NMC817586
WABASH 5	NMC798885	PMJV 14	NMC817590
WABASH 6	NMC798886	PMJV 16	NMC817592
WABASH 8	NMC798888		

11